2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
307
308
317
314
300
318
320
315
321

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Balance

Name(s)

Velina Stoyanova, Lucia Yankov
Ivaya Vankova, Monika Kostadinova
Alma Shaar, Agam Levin

Kate Goff, Sophia Whelan

Rosina Wessely, Alia Fischer

Ariel Metrany, Naomi Golan
Michela Federico, Cloe Palella

Elise Lau En Yi, Sophie Dempsey

Alessia llinca, Claris Grecu

Club

KSA Ivan Stoichev

CSKA

AcroGym ISR

Wexford Gymnastics Club
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
AcroGym ISR

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCC
Wexford Gymnastics Club

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BUL
BUL
ISR
IRL
AUT
ISR
ITA
IRL
ROU

18.400
18.500
17.700
17.300
17.200
17.400
16.800
16.200

16.100

9.100
8.800
8.600
8.900
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200

7.600

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.400
0.100
0.000

0.300

Score
28.000
27.800
26.800
26.700
26.000
25.800
25.500
24.900

23.900
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
308
307
317
300
318
320
314
315
321

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Ivaya Vankova, Monika Kostadinova
Velina Stoyanova, Lucia Yankov
Alma Shaar, Agam Levin

Rosina Wessely, Alia Fischer

Ariel Metrany, Naomi Golan
Michela Federico, Cloe Palella

Kate Goff, Sophia Whelan

Elise Lau En Yi, Sophie Dempsey

Alessia llinca, Claris Grecu

Club

CSKA

KSA Ivan Stoichev

AcroGym ISR

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
AcroGym ISR

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCC
Wexford Gymnastics Club

Wexford Gymnastics Club

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BUL
BUL
ISR
AUT
ISR
ITA
IRL
IRL
ROU

17.700
17.500
17.000
16.900
17.000
16.700
16.400
16.400

16.100

8.600
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.100

7.850

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
26.800
26.700
26.100
25.900
25.800
25.400
25.200
25.000

24.450
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 307 VelinaStoyanova KSA lvan BUL Rn 1 2
Lucia Yankov Stoichev E-SCORE  18.400 17.500
A-SCORE 9.100 8.700
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  28.000 26.700 54.700
2 Q 308 lIvayaVankova CSKA BUL Rn 2 1
Monika E-SCORE 18.500 17.700
Kostadinova A-SCORE 8.800 8.600
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.800 26.800 54.600
3 Q 317 Alma Shaar AcroGym ISR ISR Rn 3 3
Agam Levin E-SCORE 17700 17.000
A-SCORE 8.600 8.600
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.800 26.100 52.900
4 Q 300 Rosina Wessely Allgemeiner AUT Rn 5 4
Alia Fischer Turnverein E-SCORE  17.200 16.900
Graz A-SCORE 8300 8.500
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.000 25.900 51.900
5 Q 314 Kate Goff Wexford  IRL Rn 4 7
Sophia Whelan Gympnastics E-SCORE  17.300 16.400
Club A-SCORE 8.900 8.300
D-SCORE  0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.700 25.200 51.900
6 Q 318 Ariel Metrany AcroGym ISR ISR Rn [} 5
Naomi Golan E-SCORE  17.400 17.000
A-SCORE 8.300 8.400
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.400 0.100
Score 25800 25.800 51.600
7 - 320 Michela Federico SOCIETA' ITA Rn 7 6
Cloe Palella GINNASTICA E-SCORE  16.800 16.700
GRUGLIASCC A-SCORE 8.300 8.300
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.100 0.100
Score 25500 25.400 50.900
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC
8 - 315 Elise Lau EnYi Wexford  IRL
Sophie Dempsey  Gymnastics
Club
9 - 321 Alessia llinca Phoenix ROU
Claris Grecu Gymnastics
Targoviste

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

8
16.200
8.200
0.500
0.000
24.900

16.100

7.600

0.500

0.300
23.900

Dynamic

8
16.400
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.000

16.100

7.850
0.500
0.000
24.450

Total

49.900

48.350
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
307
308
318
300
314
317

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Velina Stoyanova, Lucia Yankov
Ivaya Vankova, Monika Kostadinova
Ariel Metrany, Naomi Golan

Rosina Wessely, Alia Fischer

Kate Goff, Sophia Whelan

Alma Shaar, Agam Levin

Club

KSA Ivan Stoichev

CSKA

AcroGym ISR

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Wexford Gymnastics Club

AcroGym ISR

NOC
BUL
BUL
ISR
AUT
IRL
ISR

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

18.000
17.600
17.500
17.500
16.400
16.100

8.800
8.700
8.500
8.200
8.200
8.300

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
27.300
26.800
26.400
26.200
25100
24.900
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Pre-Youth Men's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

1 305 Grisha Kolev, Borislav Mladenov SKA Akro Jump / KSA Acro Stars BUL 17.500 8.450 0.500 0.300

Score

26.150
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Pre-Youth Men's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

1 305 Grisha Kolev, Borislav Mladenov SKA Akro Jump / KSA Acro Stars BUL 17.700 8.250 0.500 0.300

Score

26.150
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Pre-Youth Men's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 305 Grisha Kolev SKA Akro BUL Rn 1 1
Borislav Mladenov Jump / KSA E-SCORE  17.500 17.700
Acro Stars A-SCORE 8.450 8.250
D-SCORE  0.500 0.500
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  26.150 26.150 52.300
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Pre-Youth Men's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

1 305 Grisha Kolev, Borislav Mladenov SKA Akro Jump / KSA Acro Stars BUL 18.100 8.700 0.500 0.300

Score

27.000
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.

306

319

304

310

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Name(s)

Simona Ivanova, Hasan Ismail

Yuval Ron, Noy Forsthofer

Ivaila Nikolova, Aleksandar Klekovkin

Teodora Todorova, Andrian Kachov

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
KSA'NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 17.600 8.600 0.500
AcroGym ISR ISR 17.600 8.550 0.500
SKA,,ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 17.700 8.450 0.400

CSA CSKA /SC OLIMP BUL

16.700

8.300

0.400

PEN
0.000
0.100
0.600

0.000

Score

26.700

26.550

25.950

25.400
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

AN W N

Nr.

306

319

304

310

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Simona Ivanova, Hasan Ismail

Yuval Ron, Noy Forsthofer

Ivaila Nikolova, Aleksandar Klekovkin

Teodora Todorova, Andrian Kachov

Club NOC
KSA'NAFTEKS 2024" BUL
AcroGym ISR ISR

SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL

CSA CSKA /SC OLIMP BUL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17.700

16.900

16.800

14.800

8.400

7.900

7.900

7.700

0.300

0.500

0.400

0.500

PEN

0.000

0.100

0.300

0.000

Score

26.400

25.200

24.800

23.000
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A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
306 Simona Ivanova KSA"NAFTEK: BUL Rn 1 1
Hasan Ismail 2024" E-SCORE 17.600 17.700
A-SCORE 8.600 8.400
D-SCORE 0.500 0.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.700 26.400 53.100
319 Yuval Ron AcroGym ISR ISR Rn 2 2
Noy Forsthofer E-SCORE  17.600 16.900
A-SCORE 8.550 7.900
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.100 0.100
Score  26.550 25.200 51.750
304 Ivaila Nikolova SKA,,ACRO- BUL Rn 3 3
Aleksandar JUMP,, E-SCORE 17700 16.800
Klekovkin A-SCORE 8.450 7.900
D-SCORE 0.400 0.400
PEN 0.600 0.300
Score 25.950 24.800 50.750
310 Teodora Todorova CSA CSKA/ BUL Rn 4 4
Andrian Kachov SC OLIMP E-SCORE  16.700 14.800
A-SCORE 8.300 7.700
D-SCORE 0.400 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25400 23.000 48.400
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup

AN W N

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
306 Simona Ivanova, Hasan Ismail KSA'NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 18.100 8.800 0.500 0.000 27.400
319 Yuval Ron, Noy Forsthofer AcroGym ISR ISR 18.000 8.500 0.500 0.100 26.900
304 Ivaila Nikolova, Aleksandar Klekovkin SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 17.800 8.700 0.500 0.300 26.700
310 Teodora Todorova, Andrian Kachov CSA CSKA /SC OLIMP BUL 17.300 8.200 0.400 0.500 25.400
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
303
313
301
312
302
322
316
309
324
323

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance

Name(s)

Miriam Mehmedov, Denitsa Pashalova, Petya Georgieva

Caitlin Frary, Maizie Morley, Ola Niznikowska

Orelie Muhr, Lina Striedinger, Nora Breuer

Vitalina Udovichenko, Paclina Yordanova, Hristyana Georgieva

Maria Luiza Santos Paes Landim, Maria Eduarda Lima Machado, Milena Cristina Tolentina Sales
Lutsker Anna, Alina Fesyk, Sofiia Puzdrach

Emma-Lily Connors, Kayleigh Golden, Ella Scanlon

Niya llieva, Mimi Koleva, Mira Georgieva

Petre Maria, Sovarel Ana, Popescu Daria Maria

Monor Maria, Zeamaneagra Beatrice, Saru Roberta

Club

Stefan Danchev Sliven

Normanton Sports Acro
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

CSA Chernomoretz/ CSA Neftohimik
AGRA Brasilia

Ukraine

Wexford Gymnastics Club

CSKA

ACS Glorio Sport

ACS Glorio Sport

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BUL
GBR
AUT
BUL
BRA
UKR
IRL
BUL
ROU
ROU

17.800
17.000
16.900
17.000
16.800
16.600
16.600
15.700
15.600

14.500

8.800
8.400
8.250
7.900
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.900
7.400

7.250

0.500
0.500
0.300
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.200

0.100

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.400
0.300
0.000
0.300

2.400

Score
27.100
25.900
25.450
25.400
25.000
24.600
24.550
24.100
22.900

19.450
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
303
313
316
322
301
302
312
309
324
323

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Dynamic

Name(s)

Miriam Mehmedov, Denitsa Pashalova, Petya Georgieva

Caitlin Frary, Maizie Morley, Ola Niznikowska

Emma-Lily Connors, Kayleigh Golden, Ella Scanlon

Lutsker Anna, Alina Fesyk, Sofiia Puzdrach

Orelie Muhr, Lina Striedinger, Nora Breuer

Maria Luiza Santos Paes Landim, Maria Eduarda Lima Machado, Milena Cristina Tolentina Sales
Vitalina Udovichenko, Paoclina Yordanova, Hristyana Georgieva

Niya llieva, Mimi Koleva, Mira Georgieva

Petre Maria, Sovarel Ana, Popescu Daria Maria

Monor Maria, Zeamaneagra Beatrice, Saru Roberta

Club

Stefan Danchev Sliven

Normanton Sports Acro

Wexford Gymnastics Club

Ukraine

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

AGRA Brasilia

CSA Chernomoretz/ CSA Neftohimik
CSKA

ACS Glorio Sport

ACS Glorio Sport

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BUL
GBR
IRL
UKR
AUT
BRA
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU

17.800
17.200
16.300
16.600
16.000
16.900
15.900
14.300
12.400

12.400

8.600
8.250
8.250
7.850
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.700
7.450

7.350

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

1.000

Score
26.900
25.950
25.050
24.850
24.500
24.400
24.300
22.500
19.350

19.250
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 303 Miriam Mehmedov Stefan BUL Rn 1 1
Denitsa Pashalova Danchev E-SCORE  17.800 17.800
Petya Georgieva Sliven A-SCCRE 8.800 8.600
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27100 26.900 54.000
2 Q 313 Caitlin Frary Normanton GBR Rn 2 2
Maizie Morley Sports Acro E-SCORE  17.000 17.200
Ola Niznikowska A-SCORE 8.400 8.250
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25900 25.950 51.850
3 Q 301 Orelie Muhr Allgemeiner AUT Rn 3 5
Lina Striedinger Turnverein E-SCORE  16.900 16.000
Nora Breuer Graz A-SCORE 8.250 8.100
D-SCORE 0.300 0.400
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25450 24.500 49,950
4 Q 312 Vitalina CSA BUL Rn 4 7
Udovichenko Chernomoret E-SCORE  17.000 15.900
Paolina Yordanova CSA A-SCORE 7.900 7.900
Hristyana Neftohimik D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
Georgieva PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25400 24300 49,700
5 Q 316 Emma-Lily Connors Wexford IRL Rn 7 3
Kayleigh Golden Gympnastics E-SCORE  16.600 16.300
Ella Scanlon Club A-SCORE 7.750 8.250
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 24550 25.050 49.600
6 Q 322 Lutsker Anna Ukraine  UKR Rn 6 4
Alina Fesyk E-SCORE  16.600 16.600
Sofiia Puzdrach A-SCORE 8.000 7.850
D-SCORE 0.400 0.500
PEN 0.400 0.100
Score  24.600 24.850 49.450
7 - 302 Maria Luiza Santos AGRA BRA Rn 5 6
Paes Landim Brasilia E-SCORE  16.800 16.900
Maria Eduarda A-SCORE 8.000 8.000
Lima Machado D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
Milena Cristina PEN 0.300 1.000
Tolentina Sales Score 25000 24.400 49.400
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Rn

10

309

324

323

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Niya llieva
Mimi Koleva
Mira Georgieva

Petre Maria
Sovarel Ana
Popescu Daria
Maria

Monor Maria
Zeamaneagra
Beatrice

Saru Roberta

Club NOC
CSKA BUL

ACS Glorio ROU
Sport

ACS Glorio ROU
Sport

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

8
15.700
7.900
0.500
0.000
24100

15.600
7.400

0.200

0.300

22,900

10
14.500
7.250
0.100
2.400
19.450

Dynamic

8
14.300
7.700
0.500
0.000
22.500

12.400
7.450
0.500
1.000
19.350

10
12.400
7.350
0.500
1.000
19.250

Total

46.600

42.250

38.700
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
303
301
313
316
322
312

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance

Name(s)

Miriam Mehmedov, Denitsa Pashalova, Petya Georgieva
Orelie Muhr, Lina Striedinger, Nora Breuer

Caitlin Frary, Maizie Morley, Ola Niznikowska
Emma-Lily Connors, Kayleigh Golden, Ella Scanlon
Lutsker Anna, Alina Fesyk, Sofiia Puzdrach

Vitalina Udovichenko, Paolina Yordanova, Hristyana Georgieva

Club NOC
Stefan Danchev Sliven BUL
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT
Normanton Sports Acro GBR
Wexford Gymnastics Club IRL

Ukraine UKR

CSA Chernomoretz/ CSA Neftohimik BUL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

18.200
17.400
17.300
17.000
17.300
16.100

8.800
8.600
8.400
8.150
7.950
8.300

0.500
0.300
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.600

Score
27.500
26.300
26.200
25.650
25.550
24.300
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
408
413
425
419
402
400
424
420
403
423

Results: Youth Women's Pair Balance

Name(s)

Sofia Hristova, Hristiyana Yulieva
Felicity Knight, Amelia Malthouse
Elise Maher, Gracie Deters
Maddison Somers, Sara Cullen
Anna Morth, Stefanie Haubenhofer
Malou Rosifka, Sabrina Czihak
Antonia Ferent, loana Radulescu
Zoe Claire Geva, Ella Nahir
Tsvetelina Stefanova, Evelina Nikolova
Erika Ciobanu, Marina Dumitru

Sfetcu loana Andreea, Ghetu Dorotea

Club

KSA"NAFTEKS 2024"
Spelthorne Gymnastics

USA

Wexford Gymnastics Club
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
USA Krems

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste
AcroGym ISR

Stefan Danchev Sliven

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste

ACS Glorio Sport

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
BUL 17.700 8.500 0.900
GBR 17.100 8.200 0.690
USA 16.700 8.600 0.840
IRL 16.700 8.200 0.710
AUT 16.500 7.900 0.280
AUT 16.000 8.200 0.510
ROU 16.200 7.800 0.300
ISR 15.500 8.200 0.470
BUL 15.200 8.000 0.430
ROU 14.500 7.400 0.490
ROU 13.800 6.900 0.190

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.600
0.600
0.900
1.700

0.600

Score
27.100
25.990
25.540
25.310
24.680
24.410
23.700
23.570
22.730
20.690

20.290
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
408
425

413
400
420
402
419
424

423

Results: Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Sofia Hristova, Hristiyana Yulieva
Elise Maher, Gracie Deters

Felicity Knight, Amelia Malthouse
Malou Rosifka, Sabrina Czihak

Zoe Claire Geva, Ella Nahir

Anna Mérth, Stefanie Haubenhofer
Maddison Somers, Sara Cullen
Antonia Ferent, loana Radulescu
Erika Ciobanu, Marina Dumitru

Sfetcu loana Andreea, Ghetu Dorotea

Club

KSA'NAFTEKS 2024"

USA

Spelthorne Gymnastics

USA Krems

AcroGym ISR

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Wexford Gymnastics Club
Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste
Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste

ACS Glorio Sport

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
BUL 17.200 8.600 0.740
USA 16.900 8.450 0.760
GBR 16.500 8.100 0.240
AUT 16.100 8.250 0.320
ISR 16.300 8.200 0.210
AUT 16.100 7.700 0.130
IRL 15.800 7.700 0.440
ROU 15.400 7.500 0.210
ROU 15.500 7.700 0.240

ROU 13.500 7.050 0.220

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.100
0.500

0.000

Score
26.540
26.110
24.840
24.670
24.410
23.930
23.640
23.010
22,940

20.770
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 408 Sofia Hristova KSA"NAFTEK: BUL Rn 1 1
Hristiyana Yulieva 2024" E-SCORE  17.700 17.200
A-SCORE 8.500 8.600
D-SCORE 0.900 0.740
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27100 26.540 53.640
2 Q 425 Elise Maher USA USA Rn 3 2
Gracie Deters E-SCORE  16.700 16.900
A-SCORE 8.600 8.450
D-SCORE 0.840 0.760
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 25540 26.110 51.650
3 Q 413 Felicity Knight Spelthorne GBR Rn 2 3
Amelia Malthouse Gymnastics E-SCORE 17.100 16.500
A-SCORE 8.200 8.100
D-SCORE 0.690 0.240
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25,990 24.840 50.830
4 Q 400 Malou Rosifka USA Krems AUT Rn [ 4
Sabrina Czihak E-SCORE  16.000 16.100
A-SCORE 8.200 8.250
D-SCORE 0.510 0.320
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 24410 24670 49,080
5 Q 412 Maddison Somers Wexford IRL Rn 4 7
Sara Cullen Gympnastics E-SCORE  16.700 15.800
Club A-SCORE 8.200 7.700
D-SCORE 0.710 0.440
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score 25.310 23.640 48.950
6 Q 402 AnnaMorth Allgemeiner AUT Rn 5 6
Stefanie Turnverein E-SCORE  16.500 16.100
Haubenhofer Graz A-SCORE 7.900 7.700
D-SCORE 0.280 0.130
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.680 23930 48.610
7 - 420 Zoe Claire Geva AcroGym ISR ISR Rn 8 5
Ella Nahir E-SCORE 15,500 16.300
A-SCORE 8.200 8.200
D-SCORE 0.470 0.210
PEN 0.600 0.300
Score 23570 24.410 47980
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Rn

10

mn

Nr.

424

423

403

Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s)

Antonia Ferent
loana Radulescu

Erika Ciobanu
Marina Dumitru

Sfetcu loana
Andreea
Ghetu Dorotea

Tsvetelina
Stefanova
Evelina Nikolova

Club NOC

Phoenix ROU
Gymnastics
Targoviste

Phoenix ROU
Gymnastics
Targoviste

ACS Glorio ROU
Sport

Stefan BUL
Danchev
Sliven

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

7
16.200
7.800
0.300
0.600
23.700

10
14.500
7.400
0.490
1700
20.690

n
13.800
6.900
0.190
0.600
20.290

15.200
8.000
0.430
0.900
22730

Dynamic

8
15.400
7.500
0.210
0.100
23.010

15.500
7.700
0.240
0.500

22,940

10
13.500
7.050
0.220
0.000
20.770

Total

46.710

43.630

41.060

22,730
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup

O 0 W IN =

Results: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
408 Sofia Hristova, Hristiyana Yulieva KSA'"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 17.400 8.700 1.040 0.000 27140
425 Elise Maher, Gracie Deters USA UsSA 16.900 8.600 1100 0.000 26.600
413 Felicity Knight, Amelia Malthouse Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.200 8.400 0.350 0.000 25.950
400 Malou Rosifka, Sabrina Czihak USA Krems AUT 16.900 8.300 0.560 0.000 25.760
419 Maddison Somers, Sara Cullen Wexford Gymnastics Club IRL 17.000 8.300 0.560 0.300 25.560

402 Anna Moérth, Stefanie Haubenhofer Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT 15.800 7.600 0.150 0.900 22.650
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

A W N =

Nr.

426

415

414

406

Name(s)

Vlad Studwell, Michael Haire-Fabila
Diyan Patel, Harry Ponsonby

Faris Siddiqui, Ethan Jordan

Hristomir Kolev, Kaloyan Milenov

Results: Youth Men's Pair Balance

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
USA USA 17.600 8.650 0.860
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.100 8.500 0.520
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.500 8.300 0.590

CSA Stefan Danchev / CSA Acro Star BUL

16.800

8.450

0.430

PEN

0.000

0.000

0.500

0.600

Score

27.110

26.120
25.890
25.080
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

A W N =

Nr.
415
414
426

406

Name(s)

Diyan Patel, Harry Ponsonby

Faris Siddiqui, Ethan Jordan

Vlad Studwell, Michael Haire-Fabila

Hristomir Kolev, Kaloyan Milenov

Results: Youth Men's Pair Dynamic

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.300 8.500 0.480
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.800 8.400 0.460
USA USA 16.600 8.400 0.730

CSA Stefan Danchev / CSA Acro Star BUL

16.600

8.400

0.550

PEN

0.000

0.500

0.000

0.000

Score

26.280

26.160

25.730

25.550
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Rn

Nr.

426

415

414

406

Results: Youth Men's Pair All Around

Name(s)

Viad Studwell
Michael Haire-
Fabila

Diyan Patel
Harry Ponsonby

Faris Siddiqui
Ethan Jordan

Hristomir Kolev
Kaloyan Milenov

Club
UsA

Spelthorne
Gymnastics

Spelthorne
Gymnastics

CSA Stefan
Danchev/
CSA Acro
Stars

NOC
USA

GBR

GBR

BUL

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
17.600
8.650
0.860
0.000
27110

17.100
8.500
0.520
0.000
26.120

17.500
8.300
0.5920
0.500

25.820

16.800
8.450
0.430
0.600

25.080

Dynamic

3
16.600
8.400
0.730
0.000
25.730

17.300
8.500

0.480

0.000

26.280

17.800
8.400
0.460
0.500
26.160

16.600
8.400
0.550
0.000

25.550

Total

52.840

52.400

52.050

50.630
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

A W N =

Nr.
414
426
406
415

Results: Youth Men's Pair Combined

Name(s)

Faris Siddiqui, Ethan Jordan

Vlad Studwell, Michael Haire-Fabila
Hristomir Kolev, Kaloyan Milenov

Diyan Patel, Harry Ponsonby

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.800 8.250 0.720
USA USA 16.600 8.300 1.000
CSA Stefan Danchev /CSA Acro Star BUL 16.900 8.400 0.740
Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 16.000 7.950 0.470

PEN

0.500

0.000

0.300

2.500

Score

26.270

25.900

25.740

21.920
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

N W N =

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
416 Eva Lawrence, Oskar Dutka Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 16.800 8.600 0.200 0.300 26.000
410 Jaklin Slavova, Grigor Rashev CSKA BUL 16.200 8.600 0.550 0.000 25.350
409 Siyana Kiryakova, Martin Markov KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 15.900 8.300 0.900 0.600 24.500
427 Finley Lester, Carson Thibeault USA UsA 15.100 8.250 0.690 0.600 23.440
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 416 Eva Lawrence, Oskar Dutka Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.600 8.500 0.580 0.300
427 Finley Lester, Carson Thibeault USA USA 16.500 8.200 0.740 0.000
409 Siyana Kiryakova, Martin Markov KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.700 7.800 0.680 0.000

Score

26.380

25.440

25180
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
416 Eva Lawrence Spelthorne GBR Rn 1 1
Oskar Dutka Gymnastics E-SCORE  16.800 17.600
A-SCORE 8.600 8.500
D-SCORE 0.900 0.580
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  26.000 26.380 52.380
409 Siyana Kiryakova KSA"NAFTEK: BUL Rn 3 3
Martin Markov 2024" E-SCORE 15.900 16.700
A-SCORE 8.300 7.800
D-SCORE 0.900 0.680
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  24.500 25180 49,680
427 Finley Lester USA USA Rn 4 2
Carson Thibeault E-SCORE 15.100 16.500
A-SCORE 8.250 8.200
D-SCORE 0.690 0.740
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  23.440 25.440 48.880
410 Jaklin Slavova CSKA BUL Rn 2
Grigor Rashev E-SCORE  16.200

A-SCORE  8.600

D-SCORE  0.550

PEN 0.000
Score 25350 25.350
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 416 Eva Lawrence, Oskar Dutka Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.700 8.700 0.820 0.300
427 Finley Lester, Carson Thibeault USA USA 16.800 8.700 0.990 0.000
409 Siyana Kiryakova, Martin Markov KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.100 8.000 1.030 0.000

Score

26.920

26.490

25130
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

0 0900 N WN

-
o

Nr.
421
430
405
428
412
401
404
411
417
429

Results: Youth Women's Group Balance

Name(s)

Omer Sarel, Noa Seroussi, Ella Alhassid Vagmayster
Emelise Sarria, Gianna Calo, Dakota Martin

Velina Stefanova, Emily Yordanova, Dobromira Stoyanova
Siella Beaufils Gibson, Kirra Jijon, Katrin Georgieva

Maria Sazanova, Valentina Stancheva, Monika Stankova
Alina Leuthner, Emma Kenyo, Elena Lill

Mia Nedkova, Simona Petrova, Daria Karadjova
Lyubomira Dimitrova, Zhaneta Andreva, Nikoleta Petrova
Darcie Howes, Anya Scott, Abi Nickless

Brooklyn St. Clair, Ayana Williams, Maya Bledzki

Club

AcroGym ISR

USA

Stefan Danchev Sliven

USA

CSA Neftohimik / Acro Stars / Orel
USA Krems

Stefan Danchev Sliven

CSA Acro Stars

Spelthorne Gymnastics

USA

NOC
ISR
USA
BUL
USA
BUL
AUT
BUL
BUL
GBR
USA

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17.700
17.000
17.400
16.900
16.700
16.100
16.300
16.000
15.700

15.400

8.450
8.500
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.400
7.550
7.400
8.100

8.250

0.900
0.800
0.710
0.860
0.780
0.800
0.720
0.830
0.860

0.780

PEN
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600

0.900

Score
26.750
26.300
26.260
25.860
25.530
25.300
24.570
24.230
24.060

23.530

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

0 0N 60 n A WN

Nr.
428
430
421
429
401
405
417
404
41

Results: Youth Women's Group Dynamic

Name(s)

Siella Beaufils Gibson, Kirra Jijon, Katrin Georgieva
Emelise Sarria, Gianna Calo, Dakota Martin

Omer Sarel, Noa Seroussi, Ella Alhassid Vagmayster
Brooklyn St. Clair, Ayana Williams, Maya Bledzki

Alina Leuthner, Emma Kenyo, Elena Lill

Velina Stefanova, Emily Yordanova, Dobromira Stoyanova
Darcie Howes, Anya Scott, Abi Nickless

Mia Nedkova, Simona Petrova, Daria Karadjova

Lyubomira Dimitrova, Zhaneta Andreva, Nikoleta Petrova

Club

USA

USA

AcroGym ISR

USA

USA Krems

Stefan Danchev Sliven
Spelthorne Gymnastics
Stefan Danchev Sliven

CSA Acro Stars

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

USA
USA
ISR
USA
AUT
BUL
GBR
BUL
BUL

17.500
17.400
17.400
17.300
17.100
17.000
16.800
16.700

14.400

8.800
8.700
8.650
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.350

7.800

0.800
0.800
0.770
0.800
0.500
0.700
0.610
0.550

0.580

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
27.100
26.900
26.820
26.800
26.300
26.300
25910
25.600

22780
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Rn Q

Nr.

421

430

428

405

401

429

404

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Omer Sarel

Noa Seroussi
Ella Alhassid
Vagmayster

Emelise Sarria
Gianna Calo
Dakota Martin

Siella Beaufils
Gibson

Kirra Jijon

Katrin Georgieva

Velina Stefanova
Emily Yordanova
Dobromira
Stoyanova

Alina Leuthner
Emma Kenyo
Elena Lill

Brooklyn St. Clair
Ayana Williams
Maya Bledzki

Mia Nedkova
Simona Petrova
Daria Karadjova

Club NOC

AcroGym ISR ISR

USA USA

USA USA

Stefan BUL
Danchev
Sliven

USA Krems AUT

USA USA

Stefan BUL
Danchev
Sliven

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
17.700
8.450
0.900
0.300
26.750

17.000
8.500
0.800
0.000
26.300

16.900
8.100
0.860
0.000

25.860

17.400
8.150
0.710

0.000

26.260

16.100
8.400
0.800
0.000
25.300

10
15.400
8.250
0.780
0.900
23530

16.300
7.550
0.720
0.000

24.570

Dynamic

3
17.400
8.650
0.770
0.000
26.820

17.400
8.700
0.800
0.000

26.900

17.500
8.800
0.800
0.000
27.100

17.000
8.600
0.700
0.000

26.300

17.100
8.700
0.500
0.000
26.300

17.300
8.700
0.800
0.000

26.800

16.700
8.350
0.550
0.000

25.600

Total

53.570

53.200

52.960

52.560

51.600

50.330

50.a70
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Rn Q Nr.
8 - 417
9 - 411

10 - 412

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Darcie Howes
Anya Scott
Abi Nickless

Lyubomira
Dimitrova
Zhaneta Andreva
Nikoleta Petrova

Maria Sazanova
Valentina
Stancheva
Monika Stankova

Club NOC

Spelthorne GBR
Gymnastics

CSA Acro BUL
Stars

CSA BUL
Neftohimik /
Acro Stars /

Orel

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

9
15.700
8.100
0.860
0.600
24.060

16.000
7.400
0.830
0.000

24.230

16.700
8.050
0.780
0.000

25.530

Dynamic

7
16.800
8.500
0.610
0.000
25.910

14.400
7.800
0.580
0.000

22.780

Total

49.970

47.010

25.530

A(Acno
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

RN

O 0 A W N -

Nr.
430
421
429
428
405
401

Results: Youth Women's Group Combined

Name(s)

Emelise Sarria, Gianna Calo, Dakota Martin

Omer Sarel, Noa Seroussi, Ella Alhassid Vagmayster
Brooklyn St. Clair, Ayana Williams, Maya Bledzki

Siella Beaufils Gibson, Kirra Jijon, Katrin Georgieva

Velina Stefanova, Emily Yordanova, Dobromira Stoyanova

Alina Leuthner, Emma Kenyo, Elena Lill

Club

USA

AcroGym ISR

USA

USA

Stefan Danchev Sliven

USA Krems

NOC
USA
ISR
USA
USA
BUL
AUT

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17.400
17.300
17.200
17.000
16.600
16.500

8.700
8.700
8.800
8.500
8.550
8.400

1100
1100
1100
0.850
0.950
0.960

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score

27.200
27.100
27.100
26.350
26.100
25.860
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A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

422

407

Results: Youth Men's Group Balance

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
Omry Maslansky, Asaf Levi, Liam Forsthofer, tamar Herman AcroGym ISR ISR 17.800 9.000 0.830 0.000
Petar Todorov, Kaloyan Velinov, Martin Chelebiev, Yanko Kirov CSA Chernomoretz/ Orel/ AcroJum; BUL 17.600 8.300 0.710 0.000

Score

27.630

26.610
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

422

407

Results: Youth Men's Group Dynamic

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
Omry Maslansky, Asaf Levi, Liam Forsthofer, tamar Herman AcroGym ISR ISR 17.600 8.700 0.750 0.000
Petar Todorov, Kaloyan Velinov, Martin Chelebiev, Yanko Kirov CSA Chernomoretz/ Orel/ AcroJum; BUL 16.600 8.300 0.690 0.000

Score

27.050

25.590
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Rn Q

1

Q

Results: Youth Men's Group All Around

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
422 Omry Maslansky  AcroGym ISR ISR Rn 1 1
Asaf Levi E-SCORE  17.800 17.600
Liam Forsthofer A-SCORE 9.000 8.700
Itamar Herman D-SCORE 0.830 0.750
PEN  0.000 0.000
Score  27.630 27.050 54.680
407 Petar Todorov CSA BUL Rn 2 2
Kaloyan Velinov Chernomoret E-SCORE  17.600 16.600
Martin Chelebiev  Orel/ Acro A-SCORE 8300 8.300
Yanko Kirov Jump D-SCORE 0.710 0.690
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.610 25.590 52.200
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

422

407

Results: Youth Men's Group Combined

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
Omry Maslansky, Asaf Levi, Liam Forsthofer, tamar Herman AcroGym ISR ISR 17.800 9.000 1.030 0.000
Petar Todorov, Kaloyan Velinov, Martin Chelebiev, Yanko Kirov CSA Chernomoretz/ Orel/ AcroJum; BUL 17.300 8.650 0.970 0.000

Score

27.830

26.920

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Women's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 501 Deya Hadjiatanasova, Raya Lozeva KSA BURGAS BUL 18.000 8.500 1.080 0.000
2 509 Sophia Robertson, Isabella Brookins USA USA 16.400 8.300 1.200 0.000

Score

27.580

25.900

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Women's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 501 Deya Hadjiatanasova, Raya Lozeva KSA BURGAS BUL 17.100 8.800 0.880 0.000
2 509 Sophia Robertson, Isabella Brookins USA USA 16.500 8.200 1100 0.000

Score

26.780

25.800

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 501 Deya KSA BUL Rn 1 1
Hadjiatanasova BURGAS E-SCORE  18.000 17.100
Raya Lozeva A-SCCRE 8.500 8.800
D-SCORE 1.080 0.880
PEN  0.000 0.000
Score  27.580 26.780 54.360
2 Q 509 Sophia Robertson USA USA Rn 2 2
Isabella Brookins E-SCORE  16.400 16.500
A-SCORE 8.300 8.200
D-SCORE 1.200 1100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25,900 25.800 51.700

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 501 Deya Hadjiatanasova, Raya Lozeva KSA BURGAS BUL 17.200 8.500 1.210 0.000
2 509 Sophia Robertson, Isabella Brookins USA USA 16.300 8.500 1.590 0.000

Score

26.910

26.390

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Men's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 510 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan USA USA 17.800 8.800 1.200 0.100
506 Hlib Honcharuk, Artem Shapoval Ukraine UKR 18.100 8.700 1.200 0.500
507 Vladyslav Repetii, Maksym Markovskyi Ukraine UKR 15.900 8.300 0.920 0.900

Score

27.700

27.500

24.220

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Men's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 510 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan USA USA 17.900 8.450 1100 0.000
506 Hlib Honcharuk, Artem Shapoval Ukraine UKR 17.800 8.200 1100 0.500
507 Vladyslav Repetii, Maksym Markovskyi Ukraine UKR 16.800 8.300 1100 0.000

Score

27.450

26.600

26.200

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Men's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 510 Radomir UsA USA Rn 1 1
Ossolodkov E-SCORE  17.800 17.900
Neko Sullivan A-SCORE 8.800 8.450
D-SCORE 1.200 1100
PEN 0.100 0.000
Score 27700 27.450 55.150
2 Q 506 Hlib Honcharuk Ukraine  UKR Rn 2 2
Artem Shapoval E-SCORE  18.100 17.800
A-SCORE 8.700 8.200
D-SCORE 1.200 1.100
PEN 0.500 0.500
Score  27.500 26.600 54.100
3 Q 507 Vladyslav Repetii Ukraine  UKR Rn 3 3
Maksym E-SCORE 15900 16.800
Markovskyi A-SCORE 8.300 8.300
D-SCORE 0.920 1100
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score 24220 26.200 50.420

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 510 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan USA USA 17.700 8.900 1.800 0.000
506 Hlib Honcharuk, Artem Shapoval Ukraine UKR 16.700 8.650 1.800 0.500
507 Vladyslav Repetii, Maksym Markovskyi Ukraine UKR 16.800 8.550 1.700 0.900

Score
28.400
26.650

26.150

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Mixed Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 502 Viliana Kostadinova, Kristian Manolov KSA'"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 18.200 8.500 1180 0.000
2 5n Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg USA USA 16.400 8.400 0.990 0.600

Score

27.880

25.190

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Mixed Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 502 Viliana Kostadinova, Kristian Manolov KSA'"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 17.700 8.550 0.950 0.000
2 5n Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg USA USA 17.000 8.550 1.070 0.000

Score

27.200

26.620

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 502 Viliana Kostadinova KSA"NAFTEK: BUL Rn 1 1
Kristian Manolov 2024" E-SCORE  18.200 17.700
A-SCORE 8.500 8.550
D-SCORE 1180 0.950
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.880 27.200 55.080
2 Q 511 Annabelle Chew USA USA Rn 2 2
Tyler Berg E-SCORE  16.400 17.000
A-SCORE 8.400 8.550
D-SCORE 0.990 1.070
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 25190 26.620 51.810

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Juniors Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 502 Viliana Kostadinova, Kristian Manolov KSA'"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 17.600 8.700 1180 0.000
2 5n Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg USA USA 16.900 8.500 1.570 0.300

Score

27.480

26.670

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

N oo WN

Results: Juniors Women's Group Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
514 Juli Williams, Carmelle Djoumgoue, Aubrie Cunningham USA USA 17.700 8.200 1.050 0.300 26.650
505 Dana Varshavsky, Lian Levi, Lara Camon AcroGym ISR ISR 17.100 8.500 1.070 0.300 26.370
513 Roni Azerrad, Layla Devaul, Ayden Rawls-Blodgett USA USA 16.100 7.900 1.070 0.300 24.770
500 Zhaklin Stoyanova, Proletina Ivanova, Margarita Todorova KSA'NEFTOHIMIK-2011" BUL 16.600 8.400 0.500 0.200 24.600
504 Isla Vos, Charlotte Dawson, Chloe Bartholomew Richmond Gymnastics Association GBR 16.500 8.200 0.600 1.200 24,100
503 Siynem Hasanova, Gabriela Balcheva, Elena Miloshevich CSA Acro Stars BUL 15.100 7.500 0.690 0.000 23.290
512 Fiona O'brien, Gabriella Zsakany, Juliet Hanks USA USA 16.000 7.350 0.900 1.300 22.950

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

-

n p W N

Nr.
514
504
512
505
503

Results: Juniors Women's Group Dynamic

Name(s)

Juli Williams, Carmelle Djoumgoue, Aubrie Cunningham
Isla Vos, Charlotte Dawson, Chloe Bartholomew

Fiona O'brien, Gabriella Zsakany, Juliet Hanks

Dana Varshavsky, Lian Levi, Lara Camon

Siynem Hasanova, Gabriela Balcheva, Elena Miloshevich

Club

USA

Richmond Gymnastics Association
USA

AcroGym ISR

CSA Acro Stars

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

USA

GBR
USA
ISR

BUL

17.500
17.200
16.100
15.600

14.300

8.900
8.900
8.100
8.400

7.700

0.940
0.980
1100
0.680

0.580

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
27.340
27.080
25.300
24.680

22.580

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Women's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 514 Juli Williams USA USA Rn 1 1
Carmelle E-SCORE  17.700 17.500
Djoumgoue A-SCCRE 8.200 8.900
Aubrie D-SCORE 1.050 0.940
Cunningham PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.650 27340 53.990
2 Q 504 IslaVos Richmond GBR Rn 5 2
Charlotte Dawson Gymnastics E-SCORE  16.500 17.200
Chloe Association A-SCORE 8.200 8.900
Bartholomew D-SCORE 0.600 0.980
PEN 1.200 0.000
Score 24100 27.080 51.180
3 Q 505 DanaVarshavsky AcroGym ISR ISR Rn 2 4
Lian Levi E-SCORE 17.100 15.600
Lara Camon A-SCORE 8.500 8.400
D-SCORE 1.070 0.680
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.370 24.680 51.050
4 Q 512 Fiona O'brien USA USA Rn 7 3
Gabriella Zsakany E-SCORE  16.000 16.100
Juliet Hanks A-SCORE 7.350 8.100
D-SCORE 0.900 1100
PEN 1.300 0.000
Score 22950 25.300 48.250
5 Q 503 Siynem Hasanova CSA Acro BUL Rn 6 5
Gabriela Balcheva Stars E-SCORE 15.100 14.300
Elena Miloshevich A-SCORE 7.500 7.700
D-SCORE 0.690 0.580
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  23.290 22.580 45.870
6 - 513 Roni Azerrad USA USA Rn 3
Layla Devaul E-SCORE  16.100
Ayden Rawls- A-SCORE 7.900
Blodgett D-SCORE 1.070
PEN 0.300
Score  24.770 24.770
7 - 500 Zhaklin Stoyanova BUL Rn 4
Proletina Ivanova KSA"NEFTOH E-SCORE  16.600
Margarita Todorova A-SCORE 8.400
D-SCORE 0.500
PEN 0.900
Score  24.600 24.600

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

-

n p W N

Nr.

514
504
512
505
503

Results: Juniors Women's Group Combined

Name(s)

Juli Williams, Carmelle Djoumgoue, Aubrie Cunningham
Isla Vos, Charlotte Dawson, Chloe Bartholomew

Fiona O'brien, Gabriella Zsakany, Juliet Hanks

Dana Varshavsky, Lian Levi, Lara Camon

Siynem Hasanova, Gabriela Balcheva, Elena Miloshevich

Club

USA

Richmond Gymnastics Association
USA

AcroGym ISR

CSA Acro Stars

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

USA

GBR
USA
ISR

BUL

17.600
17.200
16.900
15.900

14.800

8.600
8.600
8.300
8.450

8.100

1.680
1.230
1.040
1.010

0.940

PEN
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300

0.300

Score
27.880
26.730
26.240
25.060

23.540

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Men's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 508 Volodymyr Repetii, Mykola Soroka, Mykolai Khasanov, Dmytro Borshchevskyi Ukraine UKR 16.800 7.750 0.550 2.900 22.200

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Men's Group Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 508 Volodymyr Repetii, Mykola Soroka, Mykolai Khasanov, Dmytro Borshchevskyi Ukraine UKR 17.200 8.700 1100 0.000 27.000

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Juniors Men's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic
1 Q 508 Volodymyr Repetii Ukraine  UKR Rn 1 1
Mykola Soroka E-SCORE  16.800 17.200
Mykolai Khasanov A-SCCRE 7.750 8.700
Dmytro D-SCORE  0.550 1100
Borshchevskyi PEN 2.900 0.000
Score  22.200 27.000

Total

49.200

A(ACHO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Rn

Nr.

508

Results: Juniors Men's Group Combined

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

Volodymyr Repetii, Mykola Soroka, Mykolai Khasanov, Dmytro Borshchevskyi Ukraine UKR 17.400 8.850 1.790 0.000

Score

28.040

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
600 Charlotte Pollak, Julia Greiler USA Krems AUT 16.500 8.000 0.440 0.000
2 602 Nicol Plonka, Fiona Kreutzer UAB VIENNA AUT 16.300 8.000 0.420 0.300

Score

24.940

24.420

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
602 Nicol Plonka, Fiona Kreutzer UAB VIENNA AUT 16.900 8.200 0.460 0.000
2 600 Charlotte Pollak, Julia Greiler USA Krems AUT 16.500 8.000 0.210 0.000

Score

25.560

24.710

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 602 Nicol Plonka UAB VIENNA AUT Rn 2 1
Fiona Kreutzer E-SCORE  16.300 16.900
A-SCORE 8.000 8.200
D-SCORE 0.420 0.460
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  24.420 25.560 49,980
2 Q 600 Charlotte Pollak USA Krems AUT Rn 1 2
Julia Greiler E-SCORE  16.500 16.500
A-SCORE 8.000 8.000
D-SCORE 0.440 0.210
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 24,940 24710 49,650

ACACHO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
602 Nicol Plonka, Fiona Kreutzer UAB VIENNA AUT 16.100 8.400 0.430 0.000
2 600 Charlotte Pollak, Julia Greiler USA Krems AUT 14.400 8.200 0.420 0.300

Score

24.930

22720

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

n A W N =

Nr.
603
607
606
601
604

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair Balance

Name(s)

Meglena Yulieva, Stilyan Gospodinov
Hailee Wong, Castro Andrew
Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich V
Antonia Leithner, Theo Loffler

Militsa Smolenska, Lubomir Vasilev

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
KSA"NEFTOHIMIK-2011" BUL 18100 8800 0.890
USA USA 16600 8.700 2.110
USA USA 16200 8.600 1500
USA Krems AUT 16500 7900  0.670
CSA CSKA/SC OLIMP BUL 15.800 8.200 0.730

PEN
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.900

1.200

Score
27.790
26.810
26.300
24170

23.530

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

n A W N =

Nr.
607
603
606
604
601

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair Dynamic

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
Hailee Wong, Castro Andrew USA USA 17.000 8.800 1.970
Meglena Yulieva, Stilyan Gospodinov KSA'"NEFTOHIMIK-2011" BUL 17.100 8.750 0.830
Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich V USA USA 16.800 8.450 1110
Militsa Smolenska, Lubomir Vasilev CSA CSKA /SC OLIMP BUL 15.300 8.500 0.830
Antonia Leithner, Theo Loffler USA Krems AUT 14.300 7.900 0.520

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
27.770
26.680
26.360
24.630

22,720

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Rn Q

Nr.

607

603

606

604

601

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Name(s)

Hailee Wong
Castro Andrew

Meglena Yulieva

Club NOC
USA USA
BUL

Stilyan Gospodinov KSA"NEFTOH

Gabriella Moore
Martin Seredich V

Militsa Smolenska
Lubomir Vasilev

Antonia Leithner
Theo Loffler

USA USA

CSA CSKA/ BUL
SC OLIMP

USA Krems AUT

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

2
16.600
8.700
2110
0.600
26.810

18.100
8.800
0.890
0.000
27.790

16.200
8.600
1.500
0.000

26.300

15.800
8.200
0.730
1.200

23.530

16.500
7.900
0.670
0.900
24170

Dynamic

1
17.000
8.800
1970
0.000
27.770

17.100
8.750
0.830
0.000
26.680

16.800
8.450
1110
0.000
26.360

15.300
8.500
0.830

0.000

24.630

14.300
7.900
0.520
0.000

22720

Total

54.580

54.470

52.660

48.160

46.890

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acro Cup

Burgas International

n A W N =

Nr.
607
606
603
604
601

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined

Name(s)

Hailee Wong, Castro Andrew
Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich vV
Meglena Yulieva, Stilyan Gospodinov
Militsa Smolenska, Lubomir Vasilev

Antonia Leithner, Theo Léffler

Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
USA USA 17.700 8.900 2.250
USA USA 17.200 8.600 1.490
KSA'"NEFTOHIMIK-2011" BUL 17.300 8.800 1.040
CSA CSKA/SC OLIMP BUL 16.200 8.550 1.380
USA Krems AUT 16.100 8.300 0.800

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score
28.850
27.290
27140
26.130

24900

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 605 Faye O'callaghan, Kirstin Brennan, Lily Stewart Wexford Gymnastics Club IRL 16.400 8.300 110 0.600
2 608 Avery Puleo, Emelia Eddy, Elize Slade USA USA 15.700 8.600 1.070 1.500

Score

25.210

23.870

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Group Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 608 Avery Puleo, Emelia Eddy, Elize Slade USA USA 16.500 8.500 1.020 0.000
2 605 Faye O'callaghan, Kirstin Brennan, Lily Stewart Wexford Gymnastics Club IRL 16.300 8.500 0.710 0.000

Score

26.020

25.510

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC
1 Q 605 Faye O'callaghan Wexford IRL
Kirstin Brennan Gymnastics
Lily Stewart Club
2 Q 608 AveryPuleo USA USA
Emelia Eddy
Elize Slade

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
16.400
8.300
110
0.600
25.210

15.700
8.600
1.070
1.500

23.870

Dynamic

2
16.300
8.500
0.710
0.000
25.510

16.500
8.500
1.020
0.000

26.020

Total

50.720

49.890

ACACHO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Seniors Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 605 Faye O'callaghan, Kirstin Brennan, Lily Stewart Wexford Gymnastics Club IRL 15.800 8.350 1.410 0.000
2 608 Avery Puleo, Emelia Eddy, Elize Slade USA USA 14.600 8.400 1.880 0.600

Score

25.560

24.280

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.
s
128
104
m

N4
101
100
2z
n7
108
120
135
127
121

e

122
136
e
107

Results: Aspire Women's Pair Combined

Name(s)

Dimyana Stoyanova, Bojidara Karcheva
Liala Leslie, Aimee Norfolk

Charlotte Zundel, Josephine Bernhardt
Raya Torlakova, Julia Urumova

Rosica Taneva, Stefanya Sharapova
Milena Mistelbauer, Paula Prankl

Luise Sammer, Anika Hager

Neli Gavova, Dalia Georgieva

Alisiya Kostadinova, Mikaela Radoiska
Emilia Koroljevic, Elisa Ullmann

Yana Tsenkova, Ralitca Terziyska

Daria Grajdeanu, Daria Andreiana

Elis Rafet, Klara Dzhivanova

Emanuela Dineva, Darina Baeva
Darena Boeva, Kaliya Danova

Marina Ivanova, Denica Kostadinova
Adelina Moraru, Ema lon

Esra Yumer, Pamela Kurdaliiska

Lisa Hornak, Paulina Verdino

Club

SKA, ACRO-JUMP,,

Spelthorne Gymnastics
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Stefan Danchev Sliven

SKA, ACRO-JUMP,,

USA Krems

USA Krems

Stefan Danchev Sliven

KSA Ivan Stoichev

UAB VIENNA

CSKA

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste
CSA Angels

CSA Acro Stars

CSKA

CSA Acro Stars

Phoenix Gymnastics Targoviste
KSA "Orel" Aytos

UAB VIENNA

NOC
BUL
GBR
AUT
BUL
BUL
AUT
AUT
BUL
BUL
AUT
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
AUT

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
17.100 8.400 0.500
16.300 8.000 0.500
16.700 7.350 0.400
16.500 7.500 0.400
16.400 7.500 0.500
16.300 7.800 0.500
16.200 7.600 0.400
16.000 7.650 0.500
16.800 7.400 0.500
16.100 7.250 0.500
16.100 7.300 0.300
15.600 7.550 0.500
15.700 7150 0.500
15.300 7.100 0.400
14.400 7.100 0.500
14.000 6.750 0.200
14.700 7.300 0.300
14.100 6.700 0.500

14.000 6.900 0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.900
1.500

2.200

Score
26.000
24.800
24.450
24.400
24.400
24.300
24.200

24150
24100
23.850
23.700
23.350
23.050
22.800
22.000
20.950
20.400
19.800

19.200

D
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

0 N 600 B A WN

Nr.
15
104
128
100
101
n2
m
T4

Results: Aspire Women's Pair Combined

Name(s)

Dimyana Stoyanova, Bojidara Karcheva
Charlotte Zundel, Josephine Bernhardt
Liala Leslie, Aimee Norfolk

Luise Sammer, Anika Hager

Milena Mistelbauer, Paula Prankl

Neli Gavova, Dalia Georgieva

Raya Torlakova, Julia Urumova

Rosica Taneva, Stefanya Sharapova

Club

SKA,, ACRO-JUMP,,
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Spelthorne Gymnastics

USA Krems

USA Krems

Stefan Danchev Sliven
Stefan Danchev Sliven

SKA,, ACRO-JUMBP,,

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BUL
AUT
GBR
AUT
AUT
BUL
BUL

BUL

16.800
17.000
16.600
16.600
16.500
16.400
16.000

15.900

8.600
8.300
8.600
8.600
8.350
8.350
8.200

8.200

0.500
0.400
0.500
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.400

0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
25.900
25.700
25.700
25.600
25.350
25.250
24.600

24.600

Do
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Aspire Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
129 Ashton Szukalski, Luke Doyle Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.500 8.200 0.500 0.000
2 125 Mario Ovcharov, Vasil Nalbantov CSA Chernomoretz / CSA Nafteks BUL 16.600 7.800 0.500 0.100

Score

26.200

24.800

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Aspire Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
129 Ashton Szukalski, Luke Doyle Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.200 8.600 0.500 0.000
2 125 Mario Ovcharov, Vasil Nalbantov CSA Chernomoretz / CSA Nafteks BUL 16.200 8.300 0.500 0.100

Score

26.300

24.900

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Aspire Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 102 Lina Hager, Elias Kéberl USA Krems AUT 17100 8.100 0.300 0.000

106 Lea Karelly, Eracle Della Pietra Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT 16.400 7.700 0.100 0.000

3 105 Clara Mérth, Leo Breuer Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT 15.700 7.600 0.100 0.000

Score
25.500
24.200

23.400

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: Aspire Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 102 Lina Hager, Elias Kéberl USA Krems AUT 17.000 8.300 0.300 0.000

106 Lea Karelly, Eracle Della Pietra Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT 16.100 7.600 0.100 0.000

3 105 Clara Mérth, Leo Breuer Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz AUT 15.600 7.550 0.100 0.000

Score

25.600

23.800

23.250

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

0 0N 60 n A WN

G R =3

Results: Aspire Women's Group Combined

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
131 Stefanie Suhart, Hila Amit, Lia Naim AcroGym ISR ISR 17.300 8.400 0.500 0.000 26.200
130 Ella Williams, Jess Verheyan, Emily Blakey Normanton Sports Acro GBR 16.900 8.400 0.500 0.000 25.800
134 Liri Nakash, Noor Tayara, Yuval Weissler Brand AcroGym ISR ISR 17.000 7.900 0.500 0.000 25.400
132 Maya Librowski, Yael Politi, Alona Peled AcroGym ISR ISR 16.900 8.200 0.300 0.000 25.400
126 Izabel Patarinska, Magdalena Todorova, Nikoela Ovcharova KSA NAFTEKS 2024/ KSA VAN STOYCHEV ~ BUL 16,500 8.100 0.500 0.000 25,100
ns Dea Dimitrova, Viktoriq Ivanova, Rumyana Toncheva KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 16.300 8.300 0.500 0.000 25.100
109 Adel Kore, Carina Mang, Marlene Hofstetter UAB VIENNA AUT 16.300 8.200 0.500 0.000 25.000
133 Natalie Rokeah, Oryan Dafna, Hadar Agaioff AcroGym ISR ISR 16.300 8.200 0.500 0.300 24.700
n3 Maya Manahova, Maria Radanova, Raya Todorova KSA"NEFTOHIMIK-2011" BUL 16.100 8.000 0.400 0.000 24.500
103 Lea Pfeiffer, Rahel Hoffstadt, Franziska Prinz USA Krems AUT 15.600 7.750 0.200 0.300 23.250
124 Kalina Hristova, Andriana Radeva, Anna Dobreva CSA Acro Stars BUL 15.600 7.350 0.400 0.300 23.050
110 Amanda Ferreira De Oliveira Silva, Maité Guimaraes Pacheco De Abreu, Bianca Da Conceicdo Fernandes AGRA Brasilia BRA 15.300 7.850 0.400 0.600 22.950
137 Nelina Semenlieva, Dariya Gargova, Sofiya Kavrakova CSA Chernomoretz BUL 15.100 7.500 0.500 1.200 21.900

ACrse
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup

o N 0 ~ANN

Results: Aspire Women's Group Combined

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
n8 Dea Dimitrova, Viktoriq lvanova, Rumyana Toncheva KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 17.300 8.900 0.500 0.000 26.700
130 Ella Williams, Jess Verheyan, Emily Blakey Normanton Sports Acro GBR 17.400 8.400 0.500 0.000 26.300
133 Natalie Rokeah, Oryan Dafna, Hadar Agaioff AcroGym ISR ISR 17.400 8.400 0.500 0.000 26.300
131 Stefanie Suhart, Hila Amit, Lia Naim AcroGym ISR ISR 17.200 8.500 0.500 0.000 26.200
109 Adel Kore, Carina Mang, Marlene Hofstetter UAB VIENNA AUT 17100 8.300 0.500 0.000 25.900
134 Liri Nakash, Noor Tayara, Yuval Weissler Brand AcroGym ISR ISR 17.200 7.950 0.500 0.000 25.650
132 Maya Librowski, Yael Politi, Alona Peled AcroGym ISR ISR 17.000 8.200 0.300 0.000 25.500
126 Izabel Patarinska, Magdalena Todorova, Nikoela Ovcharova KSA NAFTEKS 2024/ KSA IVAN STOYCHEV BUL 16.900 8.050 0.500 0.100 25.350
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

0 0N 60 n A WN

G R =3

Nr.

38
13

16
n
27
21
28
23
29
22
8

Results: 8-14 Women's Pair Combined

Name(s)

Ema Madzhurova, Ivayla Delchilova
Duigu Kemal, Natalia Yankova
Mihaela Genova, Teodora Dragomanova
Gergana Topchieva, Nikol Koleva
Donika Tsinova, Kristin Byandova
Gabriela Dimova, Elizaveta Segida
Leman Aptula, Ayshe Ahmed

Eliza Panayotova, Naya Racheva
Ivanina Mihova, Martina Atanasova
Dariya Tosheva, Kalina Marinkova
Hayat Mestan, Ayshe Halil

Mihaela Filipova, Aleksandra Nikolova

Nikol Miloshova, Kristina Slavova

Club

CSA Chernomoretz
KSA "Orel" Aytos
SKA, ACRO-JUMP,,
Stefan Danchev Sliven
KSA"NAFTEKS 2024"
KSA BURGAS

CSA Angels

CSKA

CSA Angels

CSKA

CSA Angels

CSKA

SC ACRO CYM NB

NOC
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

16.700
16.400
16.400
16.000
16.400
16.100
15.600
15.000
15.200
14.900
15.400
15.200

13.300

8.650
8.400
8.150
8.300
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.700
6.850
7.100
7.700
6.850

7150

0.520
0.410
0.490
0.420
0.410
0.450
0.450
0.310
0.380
0.390
0.280
0.360

0.430

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.600

0.600

Score
25.870
25.210
25.040
24,720
24,710
24.350
23.750
22.710
22.430
22.390
22.380
21.810

20.280

ACrse
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: 8-14 Women's Pair Combined

0 N9 60 B A WN

Nr.

38
n
16

13
27
21

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
Ema Madzhurova, Ivayla Delchilova CSA Chernomoretz BUL 17.300 8.800 0.520 0.300 26.320
Gabriela Dimova, Elizaveta Segida KSA BURGAS BUL 16.700 8.350 0.450 0.000 25.500
Donika Tsinova, Kristin Byandova KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.900 8.000 0.410 0.000 25.310
Gergana Topchieva, Nikol Koleva Stefan Danchev Sliven BUL 16.400 8.400 0.420 0.000 25.220
Mihaela Genova, Teodora Dragomanova SKA,,ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 16.200 8.200 0.490 0.000 24.890
Duigu Kemal, Natalia Yankova KSA "Orel" Aytos BUL 16.000 8.300 0.410 0.000 24.710
Leman Aptula, Ayshe Ahmed CSA Angels BUL 16.000 8.200 0.450 0.000 24.650
Eliza Panayotova, Naya Racheva CSKA BUL 15.400 7.800 0.310 0.300 23.210

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: 8-14 Men's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 17 Filip Patarinski, Ivan Kiryakov KSA'NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.800 7.900 0.440 0.000
2 19 Tihomir Vasilev, Denislav Yankov KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 16.300 7.800 0.440 0.000

Score

25.140

24.540

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: 8-14 Men's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 17 Filip Patarinski, Ivan Kiryakov KSA'NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.300 8.000 0.440 0.000
2 19 Tihomir Vasilev, Denislav Yankov KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 15.200 8.000 0.440 0.000

Score

24.740

23.640

ACACRO
A \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

N oo M WN

Nr.

37
36
30
10

20

Results: 8-14 Mixed Pair Combined

Name(s)

Lola Pinsky, Jude Clarke

Ralitsa Stancheva, Anton Stanchev
Krisia Petrova, Mitko Adem

Danaya Ruseva, Krisiyan Marinov
Darya Georgieva, Bozhydar Burev
Sofiya Chokurlieva, Radostin Nikolov

llinna Terzieva, Dimitar Stoinov

Club

Normanton Sports Acro

KSA NAFTEKS 2024/ KSA OREL
CSA Angels

SKA,ACRO-JUMP,,
KSA"NEFTOHIMIK-2011"

KSA Ivan Stoichev

Stefan Danchev Sliven

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

GBR
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

16.800
16.700
16.500
16.300
16.200
16.000

14.800

8.600
7.950
8.050
8.150
7.950
7.850

7.200

0.350
0.410
0.330
0.430
0.380
0.560

0.280

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
25.750
25.060
24.880
24.880
24.530
24.410

22.280

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.

37
36
10
30

20

Results: 8-14 Mixed Pair Combined

Name(s)

Lola Pinsky, Jude Clarke

Ralitsa Stancheva, Anton Stanchev
Danaya Ruseva, Krisiyan Marinov
Krisia Petrova, Mitko Adem

Darya Georgieva, Bozhydar Burev

Sofiya Chokurlieva, Radostin Nikolov

Club

Normanton Sports Acro

KSA NAFTEKS 2024/ KSA OREL
SKA,ACRO-JUMP,,

CSA Angels
KSA"NEFTOHIMIK-2011"

KSA Ivan Stoichev

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

GBR
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

17.200
17.000
16.800
16.500
16.500
15.900

8.400
8.100
8.200
8.000
8.150
7.800

0.350
0.410
0.430
0.330
0.380
0.560

PEN
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

Score
25.650
25.510
25.430
24.830
24.730
24.260

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

0 0N 60 n A WN

FER =3

Nr.

31
14
25

24

32

35
39

Results: 8-14 Women's Group Combined

Name(s)

Nikol Dimitrova, Joanna Kalaidzhieva, lvon Nikolova
Gulchin Mumun, Eda Yusuf, Anita Nikiforova

Ivayla Ivanova, Izabel Kondeva, Stoyanka Dimitrova
Tsvetelina Yordanova, Natalya Gocheva, Nya Nalbantova
Ayshen Hamid, Velislava Kalinova, Yoana Dimova

Asu Kyazim, Almira Adem, Ivayla Stoyanova

Emiliya Zhivkova, Niya Koleva, Yoanna Petkova
Magdalena Apostolova, Arina Trunova, Boyana Syarova
Radoslava lvanova, Ralitsa Dimitrova, Christiana Mihailova
Ivet Dinkova, Veronika Tsvyatkova, Eva Aksentieva
Dilara Mumun, Meyra Mehmed, Melis Smail

Zlata Storozum, Preslava Yankova, Maria Dineva
Zhanyna Baycheva, Simona Kiryakova, Rosiana Kuneva

Vasiliu Clara Maria, Ceanta Daria Maria, Vlase Bianca Stefania

Club

Stefan Danchev Sliven
KSA "Orel" Aytos
Stefan Danchev Sliven
KSA'"NEFTOHIMIK-2011"
CSA Angels

KSA "Orel" Aytos

CSKA
KSA'"NEFTOHIMIK-2011"
Stefan Danchev Sliven
CSKA

CSA Angels

KSA BURGAS

CSA Chernomoretz/ CSA Neftohimik

ACS Glorio Sport

NOC
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17.000
16.800
16.700
16.800
16.600
16.400
15.900
16.100
16.100
16.300
16.100
16.400
15.900

14.200

8.000
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.900
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.250
7.600
7.800
7.600

7.000

0.400
0.390
0.360
0.380
0.340
0.340
0.460
0.400
0.210
0.320
0.230
0.320
0.450

0.260

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.300
1.000
1.600

0.200

Score
25.400
25.290
25.160
25.080
24,740
24.640
24.460
24.200

24110
23.870
23.630
23.520
22.350

20.560

Do
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup

5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Nr.

14
31

25

Results: 8-14 Women's Group Combined

Name(s)

Gulchin Mumun, Eda Yusuf, Anita Nikiforova

Tsvetelina Yordanova, Natalya Gocheva, Nya Nalbantova
Magdalena Apostolova, Arina Trunova, Boyana Syarova
Nikol Dimitrova, Joanna Kalaidzhieva, Ivon Nikolova
Asu Kyazim, Almira Adem, Ivayla Stoyanova

Ayshen Hamid, Velislava Kalinova, Yoana Dimova

Ivayla Ivanova, 1zabel Kondeva, Stoyanka Dimitrova

Emiliya Zhivkova, Niya Koleva, Yoanna Petkova

Club

KSA "Orel" Aytos
KSA"NEFTOHIMIK-2011"
KSA'"NEFTOHIMIK-201"
Stefan Danchev Sliven
KSA "Orel" Aytos

CSA Angels

Stefan Danchev Sliven

CSKA

NOC
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

16.600
16.300
16.400
16.200
16.100
16.000
15.900

15.200

7.900
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.050
7.600
7.950

7.900

0.390
0.380
0.370
0.400
0.340
0.340
0.360

0.460

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.000

Score
24.890
24.880
24.870
24.600
24.490
23.940
23.910

23.560

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International

Results: 8-14 Men's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 33 Emanuel Gencheyv, Yordan Tashev, Hristiyan Kiryakov, Emiray Yalamov CSA Angels BUL 15.500 7.500 0.180 0.000
2 34 Ivan Tenev, Zhivko Hristov, Toma Antonov, Onur Smail CSA Angels BUL 15.700 7.600 0.260 1.000

Score

23180

22.560

ACACRO
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: 8-14 Men's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 34 Ivan Tenev, Zhivko Hristov, Toma Antonov, Onur Smail CSA Angels BUL 14.700 8.200 0.260 0.000 23.160
2 33 Emanuel Genchev, Yordan Tashev, Hristiyan Kiryakov, Emiray Yalamov CSA Angels BUL 14.300 7.800 0.180 0.000 22.280

ACACRO
A\ \e_CONPANION



2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

pe
3
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Results: 8-15 Women's Pair Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
209 Esme Butler, Isabella Haynes-Weller Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 18.200 8.800 0.370 0.000 27370
207 loana Dimitrova, Viktoriq Dyankova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 17.900 8.900 0.390 0.000 27.190
204 Nihal Pehlivanova, Danislava Nikolova KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 17.500 8.400 0.350 0.000 26.250
201 Ivayla Dzhendova, Ivayla Kardzheva SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 17.400 8.400 0.380 0.000 26.180
206 Ralica Chergilanova, Gabriela Atanasova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 17.500 8.100 0.290 0.000 25.890
200 Adriana Gencheva, Nedelina Stancheva Stefan Danchev Sliven BUL 16.600 8.000 0.190 0.000 24.790
205 Elica Chergilanova, Viktoriq Marcheva KSA lvan Stoichev BUL 16.300 8.000 0.230 0.000 24.530
208 Viktoriya Boyanova, Emiliya llieva CSA Acro Stars BUL 16.400 7.700 0.280 0.000 24.380
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Results: 8-15 Women's Pair Dynamic

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
209 Esme Butler, Isabella Haynes-Weller Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.300 8.600 0.260 0.000 26.160
201 Ivayla Dzhendova, Ivayla Kardzheva SKA,,ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 16.100 8.350 0.220 0.000 24.670
207 loana Dimitrova, Viktoriq Dyankova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 15.900 8.500 0.210 0.000 24.610
204 Nihal Pehlivanova, Danislava Nikolova KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.000 8.000 0.210 0.000 24.210
205 Elica Chergilanova, Viktorig Marcheva KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 14.900 7.600 0.200 0.000 22.700
206 Ralica Chergilanova, Gabriela Atanasova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 14.500 7.700 0.200 0.000 22.400
208 Viktoriya Boyanova, Emiliya llieva CSA Acro Stars BUL 13.100 7.200 0.170 0.000 20.470
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: 8-15 Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q 209 Esme Butler Spelthorne GBR Rn 1 1
Isabella Haynes- Gympnastics E-SCORE  18.200 17.300
Weller A-SCORE 8.800 8.600
D-SCORE 0.370 0.260
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27.370 26.160 53.530
2 Q 207 loana Dimitrova KSA Ivan BUL Rn 2 3
Viktoriqg Dyankova Stoichev E-SCORE  17.900 15.900
A-SCORE 8.900 8.500
D-SCORE 0.390 0.210
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27190 24.610 51.800
3 Q 201 Ivayla Dzhendova SKA,ACRO- BUL Rn 4 2
Ivayla Kardzheva JUMP,, E-SCORE  17.400 16.100
A-SCORE 8.400 8.350
D-SCORE 0.380 0.220
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26.180 24670 50.850
4 Q 204 Nihal Pehlivanova KSA'NAFTEK BUL Rn 3 4
Danislava Nikolova 2024" E-SCORE  17.500 16.000
A-SCORE  8.400 8.000
D-SCORE 0.350 0.210
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.250 24.210 50.460
5 Q 206 Ralica KSA Ivan BUL Rn 5 6
Chergilanova Stoichev E-SCORE  17.500 14.500
Gabriela Atanasova A-SCORE 8.100 7.700
D-SCORE 0.290 0.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25,890 22.400 48.290
6 Q 205 ElicaChergilanova KSAIlvan BUL Rn 7 5
Viktoriqg Marcheva Stoichev E-SCORE  16.300 14.900
A-SCORE 8.000 7.600
D-SCORE 0.230 0.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.530 22.700 47.230
7 - 208 Viktoriya Boyanova CSA Acro BUL Rn 8 7
Emiliya llieva Stars E-SCORE  16.400 13.100
A-SCORE 7.700 7.200
D-SCORE 0.280 0.170
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 24380 20.470 44,850
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup

Results: 8-15 Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
8 - 200 Adriana Gencheva Stefan BUL Rn 6
Nedelina Danchev E-SCORE  16.600
Stancheva Sliven A-SCORE 8.000
D-SCORE 0.190
PEN 0.000
Score  24.790 24.790
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup
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Results: 8-15 Women's Pair Dynamic

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
209 Esme Butler, Isabella Haynes-Weller Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.600 8.700 0.260 0.000 26.560
201 Ivayla Dzhendova, Ivayla Kardzheva SKA,,ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 16.600 8.500 0.220 0.000 25.320
207 loana Dimitrova, Viktoriq Dyankova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 16.200 8.600 0.210 0.000 25.010
204 Nihal Pehlivanova, Danislava Nikolova KSA"NAFTEKS 2024" BUL 16.200 8.400 0.210 0.000 24.810
205 Elica Chergilanova, Viktorig Marcheva KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 15.900 8.200 0.200 0.000 24.300
206 Ralica Chergilanova, Gabriela Atanasova KSA Ivan Stoichev BUL 15.200 8.200 0.200 0.000 23.600
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Burgas International

Acro Cup
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Results: 8-15 Women's Group Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
202 Eseniya Ivanova, Veronika Shopova, Siyana Velikova SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 16.800 8.100 0.480 0.000 25.380
21 Nataliya Ivanova, Katerina Petrova, Velichka Kalpakova CSA Chernomoretz BUL 16.500 8.200 0.390 0.300 24.790
210 Coco Jannaway, Tallulah Miles, Ava Pallett Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.000 7.650 0.340 0.300 24.690
203 Boryana Baeva, Gabriela Valkova, Dinaya Yordanova KSA BURGAS BUL 16.000 7.150 0.230 0.300 23.080
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
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Results: 8-15 Women's Group Dynamic

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
2n Nataliya Ivanova, Katerina Petrova, Velichka Kalpakova CSA Chernomoretz BUL 17.200 8.250 0.280 0.000 25.730
210 Coco Jannaway, Tallulah Miles, Ava Pallett Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.000 8.350 0.290 0.000 25.640
202 Eseniya Ivanova, Veronika Shopova, Siyana Velikova SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 16.100 8.100 0.290 0.000 24.490
203 Boryana Baeva, Gabriela Valkova, Dinaya Yordanova KSA BURGAS BUL 14.500 7.550 0.200 0.000 22.250
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 -5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Acro Cup

Burgas International
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Results: 8-15 Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Nataliya Ivanova
Katerina Petrova

Velichka Kalpakova

Coco Jannaway
Tallulah Miles
Ava Pallett

Eseniya lvanova
Veronika Shopova
Siyana Velikova

Boryana Baeva
Gabriela Valkova
Dinaya Yordanova

Club NOC
CSA BUL
Chernomoret

Spelthorne GBR
Gymnastics

SKA,,ACRO- BUL
JUMP,,

KSA BUL
BURGAS

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

2
16.500
8.200
0.390
0.300
24.790

17.000
7.650
0.340
0.300

24.690

16.800
8.100
0.480
0.000

25.380

16.000
7150
0.230
0.300

23.080

Dynamic

1
17.200
8.250
0.280
0.000
25.730

17.000
8.350
0.290
0.000

25.640

16.100
8.100
0.290
0.000
24.490

14.500
7.550
0.200
0.000

22.250

Total

50.520

50.330

49.870

45.330
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2025 Burgas International Acro Cup
5/28/2025 - 5/31/2025 / Burgas
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Burgas International

Acro Cup
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Results: 8-15 Women's Group Balance

Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
210 Coco Jannaway, Tallulah Miles, Ava Pallett Spelthorne Gymnastics GBR 17.800 8.600 0.340 0.000 26.740
21 Nataliya Ivanova, Katerina Petrova, Velichka Kalpakova CSA Chernomoretz BUL 17.500 8.400 0.460 0.000 26.360
202 Eseniya Ivanova, Veronika Shopova, Siyana Velikova SKA, ACRO-JUMP,, BUL 17.300 8.200 0.480 0.000 25.980
203 Boryana Baeva, Gabriela Valkova, Dinaya Yordanova KSA BURGAS BUL 15.800 7.500 0.230 0.300 23.230
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